
Aluminum Beige Black Bright
Polished

White

Bronze

Clay

Coppertone White

Window Operator Handle - Folding

Finish

DESCRIPTION
- This handle is designed for window operators
- Handle is 7.9 mm (5/16")

AVAILABLE PRODUCTS

Product # Finish

Aluminum

Beige

Black

Bright Polished White

Bronze

Clay

Coppertone

White

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Category Window Handles

Type Awning Window, Casement Window, Skylight Window

Brand AmesburyTruth, Truth

Model Handle

Material Die-Cast Zinc

Length 3 3/32 in

Height 2 9/64 in

Collection Window Hardware

TH1132901

TH1132924

TH1132902

TH1132978

TH1132903

TH1132922

TH1132911

TH1132932

Page 1 of 2

https://www.richelieuglazingsupplies.com/ca/en/category/window-and-exterior-door-hardware/window-components/window-operators/window-operator-handle-folding/1041803?nf_1041249=%282165764%29&q=1
https://www.richelieuglazingsupplies.com/ca/en/category/window-and-exterior-door-hardware/window-components/window-operators/window-operator-handle-folding/1041803?nf_1041249=%282165801%29&q=1
https://www.richelieuglazingsupplies.com/ca/en/category/window-and-exterior-door-hardware/window-components/window-operators/window-operator-handle-folding/1041803?nf_1041249=%282165812%29&q=1
https://www.richelieuglazingsupplies.com/ca/en/category/window-and-exterior-door-hardware/window-components/window-operators/window-operator-handle-folding/1041803?nf_1041249=%282165686%29&q=1
https://www.richelieuglazingsupplies.com/ca/en/category/window-and-exterior-door-hardware/window-components/window-operators/window-operator-handle-folding/1041803?nf_1041249=%282165790%29&q=1
https://www.richelieuglazingsupplies.com/ca/en/category/window-and-exterior-door-hardware/window-components/window-operators/window-operator-handle-folding/1041803?nf_1041249=%282165802%29&q=1
https://www.richelieuglazingsupplies.com/ca/en/category/window-and-exterior-door-hardware/window-components/window-operators/window-operator-handle-folding/1041803?nf_1041249=%282165761%29&q=1
https://www.richelieuglazingsupplies.com/ca/en/category/window-and-exterior-door-hardware/window-components/window-operators/window-operator-handle-folding/1041803?nf_1041249=%282165800%29&q=1
https://www.richelieuglazingsupplies.com/ca/en/category/window-and-exterior-door-hardware/window-components/window-operators/window-operator-handle-folding/1041803/sku-TH1132901
https://www.richelieuglazingsupplies.com/ca/en/category/window-and-exterior-door-hardware/window-components/window-operators/window-operator-handle-folding/1041803/sku-TH1132924
https://www.richelieuglazingsupplies.com/ca/en/category/window-and-exterior-door-hardware/window-components/window-operators/window-operator-handle-folding/1041803/sku-TH1132902
https://www.richelieuglazingsupplies.com/ca/en/category/window-and-exterior-door-hardware/window-components/window-operators/window-operator-handle-folding/1041803/sku-TH1132978
https://www.richelieuglazingsupplies.com/ca/en/category/window-and-exterior-door-hardware/window-components/window-operators/window-operator-handle-folding/1041803/sku-TH1132903
https://www.richelieuglazingsupplies.com/ca/en/category/window-and-exterior-door-hardware/window-components/window-operators/window-operator-handle-folding/1041803/sku-TH1132922
https://www.richelieuglazingsupplies.com/ca/en/category/window-and-exterior-door-hardware/window-components/window-operators/window-operator-handle-folding/1041803/sku-TH1132911
https://www.richelieuglazingsupplies.com/ca/en/category/window-and-exterior-door-hardware/window-components/window-operators/window-operator-handle-folding/1041803/sku-TH1132932


PRODUCT PHOTOS

Page 2 of 2


	Window Operator Handle - Folding
	DESCRIPTION
	AVAILABLE PRODUCTS
	TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
	PRODUCT PHOTOS


