



Window Operator Handle - Folding

Finish

Aluminum	Beige	Black	Bright Polished	Bronze
			Polished	
			White	Clay
Coppertone	White			

DESCRIPTION

- This handle is designed for window operators Handle is 7.9 mm (5/16")

AVAILABLE PRODUCTS

Product #	Finish
TH1132901	Aluminum
TH1132924	Beige
TH1132902	Black
TH1132978	Bright Polished White
TH1132903	Bronze
TH1132922	Clay
TH1132911	Coppertone
TH1132932	White

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Category	Window Handles	
Туре	Awning Window, Casement Window, Skylight Window	
Brand	AmesburyTruth, Truth	
Model	Handle	
Material	Die-Cast Zinc	
Length	3 3/32 in	
Height	2 9/64 in	
Collection	Window Hardware	



PRODUCT PHOTOS

